
98 年 04 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 
成交股數 

(千股) 

成交金額 

(千元) 
開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

98/04/01 6,242 92,151 14.40 15.20 14.30 15.20 +0.80 1,673 

98/04/02 17,626 275,986 15.55 16.15 15.05 15.55 +0.35 4,329 

98/04/03 8,621 133,182 15.70 15.70 15.20 15.20 -0.35 2,248 

98/04/06 5,681 87,437 15.30 15.65 15.05 15.10 -0.10 1,682 

98/04/07 9,539 150,097 15.30 15.90 15.30 15.90 +0.80 2,554 

98/04/08 11,541 183,559 16.00 16.40 15.35 15.35 -0.55 3,208 

98/04/09 5,549 86,726 15.55 15.80 15.40 15.60 +0.25 1,612 

98/04/10 20,488 335,748 15.85 16.65 15.60 16.65 +1.05 4,443 

98/04/13 24,117 420,235 16.90 17.80 16.90 17.10 +0.45 4,361 

98/04/14 13,876 250,347 17.50 18.25 17.45 18.25 +1.15 3,265 

98/04/15 11,761 214,278 18.40 18.70 17.80 18.15 -0.10 3,177 

98/04/16 7,540 135,689 18.40 18.50 17.70 17.70 -0.45 2,101 

98/04/17 7,536 131,270 17.80 18.15 16.50 16.50 -1.20 2,260 

98/04/20 15,551 269,904 17.65 17.65 16.80 17.25 +0.75 3,490 

98/04/21 10,139 177,752 16.95 18.00 16.80 18.00 +0.75 2,776 

98/04/22 10,183 184,044 18.20 18.30 17.65 18.20 +0.20 2,729 

98/04/23 14,433 277,843 18.90 19.45 18.65 19.45 +1.25 2,767 

98/04/24 21,314 424,059 19.60 20.30 19.50 19.95 +0.50 4,900 

98/04/27 3,961 84,377 21.30 21.30 21.30 21.30 +1.35 1,093 

98/04/28 64,199 1,434,956 22.75 22.75 21.20 21.50 +0.20 14,479 

98/04/29 25,583 543,124 22.00 22.60 20.00 20.45 -1.05 7,318 

98/04/30 27,573 587,138 20.90 21.85 20.45 21.55 +1.10 7,604 

 


